Date/venue

4/20/24, 430 PM
Pista 1

4/20/24, 430 PM
Pista 3

4/20/24, 520 PM
Pista 1

4/20/24, 520 PM
Pista 3

4/20/24, 610 PM
Pista 1

4/20/24, 610 PM
Pista 3

P xporty

Cuarto Gran Slam OPS en Baldiri Aleu

Calendar: Primera Masculina / Grupo 2

Home

Lluis Corsa
Marcel Nieves

Noe Martinez
Daniel Jerez

Noe Martinez
Daniel Jerez

Roger Morte
Josep Fernandez

Roger Morte
Josep Fernandez

Lluis Corsa
Marcel Nieves

1/1

Result

39

7-9

9-8

9-3

9-3

2-9

Away team

Roger Morte
Josep Fernandez

Gerard Gonzalez Rivas
Xavi Ortiz Herrera

Lluis Corsa
Marcel Nieves

Gerard Gonzalez Rivas
Xavi Ortiz Herrera

Noe Martinez
Daniel Jerez

Gerard Gonzalez Rivas
Xavi Ortiz Herrera
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